
 

 

 

SHAPING CHILDREN FOR THIS WORLD AND THE ONE TO COME. 

 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2025 FOR PRE-SCHOOL 

  
 

DESCRIPTION 

 
AMOUNT 

DAY SCHOLAR   BOARDING FEE    DUE DATE 

 

 

FIRST QUARTER 

FEE M 2 200.00 M 3 200.00  

 

 

    18-DEC-2024 
TOTAL M  2 200.00 M 3 200.00 

 

 
 

SECOND QUARTER 

FEE M 1 600.00 M 3 200.00  

    05-APRIL-2025 
TOTAL M 1 600.00 M 3 200.00 

 

 
 

THIRD QUARTER 

TUITION M 1 600.00 M 3 200.00  
    
   05-JULY-2025 TOTAL M 1 600.00 M 3 200.00 

 

 
 

FOURTH QUARTER 

TUITION M 1 600.00 M 3 200.00  
   
   05-SEP-2025 TOTAL M 1 600.00 M 3 200.00 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BANK DETAILS 

• POST BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER 1017334600018 

• STANDARD LESOTHO BANK 9080006947820 

• BANK CHARGES : M20.00 

 

 

MPESA MECHARNT DETAILS 

 
• TILL NUMBER 5487 

OR • REFERENCE : Write your child’s names 

 

• BANK CHARGES : M20.00 



 

 

 

SHAPING CHILDREN FOR THIS WORLD AND THE ONE TO COME. 

 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2025 FOR YEAR 1-6  

LOCAL CURRICULUM 
  

 

DESCRIPTION 

 
AMOUNT 

DAY SCHOLAR BOARDING FEE DUE DATE 

 

 

FIRST QUARTER 

TUITION M 2 220.00 M 3 200.00   

 

 18-DEC-2025 
TOTAL M 2 220.00 M 3 200.00 

 

 
 

SECOND QUARTER 

TUITION M 1 800.00 M 3 200.00   

 05-APRIL-

2025 
TOTAL M  1 800.00 M 3 200.00 

22 

 

THIRD QUARTER 

TUITION M 1 800.00 M 3 200.00   

 05-JULY-

2025 
TOTAL M  1 800.00 M 3 200.00 

 

 
 

FOURTH QUARTER 

TUITION M 1 800.00 M 3 200.00   

05-SEPT-2025 
TOTAL M  1 800.00 M 3 200.00 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BANK DETAILS MPESA MECHARNT DETAILS 
 

• POST BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER 1017334600018 

• STANDARD LESOTHO BANK : 9080006947820 OR 

• BANK CHARGES : M20.00 

• TILL NUMBER 5487 

• REFERENCE : Write your child’s names 

• BANK CHARGES : M20.00 



 

 

 

SHAPING CHILDREN FOR THIS WORLD AND THE ONE TO COME. 

 

 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2025 FOR YEAR 1-6  

INTERNATIONAL CURRICULUM 
  

 

DESCRIPTION 

 
AMOUNT 

Day scholar Boarding Fee Due Date 

 

 

FIRST QUARTER 

TUITION M 3 900.00 M 3 200.00   

 

 18-DEC-2025 
TOTAL M 3 900.00 M 3 200.00 

 

 
 

SECOND QUARTER 

TUITION M 2 000.00 M 3 200.00   

 05-APRIL-

2025 
TOTAL M  2 000.00 M 3 200.00 

22 

 

THIRD QUARTER 

TUITION M 2 000.00 M 3 200.00   

 05-JULY-

2025 
TOTAL M  2 000.00 M 3 200.00 

 

 
 

FOURTH QUARTER 

TUITION M 2 000.00 M 3 200.00   

05-SEPT-2025 
TOTAL M  2 000.00 M 3 200.00 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
BANK DETAILS MPESA MECHARNT DETAILS 

 

• POST BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER 1017334600018 

• STANDARD LESOTHO BANK : 9080006947820 OR 

• BANK CHARGES : M20.00 

• TILL NUMBER 5487 

• REFERENCE : Write your child’s names 

• BANK CHARGES : M20.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

SHAPING CHILDREN FOR THIS WORLD AND THE ONE TO COME. 

 

                        FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2025 FOR GRADE 8-9 

LOCAL CURRICULUM (High School) 
  

 

DESCRIPTION 

 
AMOUNT 

DAY SCHOLAR BOARDING FEE DUE DATE 

 

 

FIRST QUARTER 

TUITION M 2 720.00 M 3 200.00   

 

 18-DEC-2025 
TOTAL M 2 720.00 M 3 200.00 

 

 
 

SECOND QUARTER 

TUITION M 2 220.00 M 3 200.00   

 05-APRIL-2025 
TOTAL M  2 200.00 M 3 200.00 

22 

 

THIRD QUARTER 

TUITION M 2 220.00 M 3 200.00   

 05-JULY-2025 
TOTAL M  2 200.00 M 3 200.00 

 

 
 

FOURTH QUARTER 

TUITION M 2 220.00 M 3 200.00   

05-SEPT-2025 
TOTAL M  2 200.00 M 3 200.00 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BANK DETAILS MPESA MECHARNT DETAILS 
 

• POST BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER 1017334600018 

• STANDARD LESOTHO BANK : 9080006947820 OR 

• BANK CHARGES : M20.00 

• TILL NUMBER 5487 

• REFERENCE : Write your child’s names 

• BANK CHARGES : M20.00 



 

 

 

SHAPING CHILDREN FOR THIS WORLD AND THE ONE TO COME. 

 

 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2025 FOR YEAR 7- 8 

INTERNATIONAL CURRICULUM (Lower Secondary) 
  

 

DESCRIPTION 

 
AMOUNT 

Day scholar Boarding Fee Due Date 

 

 

FIRST QUARTER 

TUITION M 4 470.00 M 3 200.00   

 

 18-DEC-2025 
TOTAL M 4 470.00 M 3 200.00 

 

 
 

SECOND QUARTER 

TUITION M 2 420.00 M 3 200.00   

 05-APRIL-

2025 
TOTAL M  2 420.00 M 3 200.00 

22 

 

THIRD QUARTER 

TUITION M 2 420.00 M 3 200.00   

 05-JULY-

2025 
TOTAL M  2 420.00 M 3 200.00 

 

 
 

FOURTH QUARTER 

TUITION M 2 420.00 M 3 200.00   

05-SEPT-2025 
TOTAL M  2 420.00 M 3 200.00 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
BANK DETAILS MPESA MECHARNT DETAILS 

 

• POST BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER 1017334600018 

• STANDARD LESOTHO BANK : 9080006947820 OR 

• BANK CHARGES : M20.00 

• TILL NUMBER 5487 

• REFERENCE : Write your child’s names 

• BANK CHARGES : M20.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


